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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank

1 Experior Financial Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/experiorfinancial/Canada 1,502 309 20.57% ▲ 0
2 Raymond James https://www.linkedin.com/company/raymondjames-canada/Canada 1,258 172 13.67% ▲ 1
3 Scotia Wealth Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/scotia-wealth-management/Canada 1,502 185 12.32% ▲ 1
4 RBC Wealth Management https://www.linkedin.com/company/rbc-wealth-management/Canada 7,802 953 12.21% ▲ 1
5 BMO Private Wealth https://www.linkedin.com/company/bmo-private-wealth/Canada 1,478 173 11.71% ▲ 3
6 Dominion Lending Centres https://www.linkedin.com/company/dominion-lending-centres/Canada 2,093 233 11.13% ▲ 5
7 IG Wealth Management https://www.linkedin.com/company/igwealthmanagement/Canada 6,110 670 10.97% ▼ -1
8 Nuvei https://www.linkedin.com/company/nuvei/Canada 2,155 221 10.26% ▲ 2
9 Investissement Québec https://www.linkedin.com/company/investissement-quebec/Canada 1,298 128 9.86% ▼ -7

10 BMO Commercial Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/bmo-commercial-bank/Canada 1,213 113 9.32% ▼ -3
11 Wealthsimple https://www.linkedin.com/company/wealthsimple/Canada 1,145 105 9.17% ▲ 1
12 Mortgage Alliance https://www.linkedin.com/company/mortgage-alliance_2/Canada 1,311 120 9.15% ▲ 2
13 BDO Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/bdo-canada/Canada 4,861 425 8.74% ▲ 0
14 KPMG Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-canada/Canada 9,397 777 8.27% ▼ -5
15 Export Development Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/export-development-canada/Canada 2,441 183 7.50% ▲ 0
16 Greatway Financial https://www.linkedin.com/company/greatwayfinancial/Canada 1,304 88 6.75% ▲ 2
17 CI Assante Wealth Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/assante-wealth-management/Canada 1,238 81 6.54% ▼ -1
18 Fidelity Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/fidelitycanada/Canada 1,269 79 6.23% ▲ 6
19 Investment Planning Counselhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/investment-planning-counsel/Canada 1,039 64 6.16% ▼ -2
20 National Bank Financial https://www.linkedin.com/company/financi-re-banque-nationale/Canada 3,001 184 6.13% ▼ -1
21 EQ Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/equitablebank/Canada 1,487 91 6.12% ▲ 0
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22 MALLETTE Société de comptables professionnels agrééshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mallette/Canada 1,084 65 6.00% ▼ -2
23 Co-operators https://www.linkedin.com/company/co-operators/Canada 7,447 445 5.98% ▲ 4
24 OMERS https://www.linkedin.com/company/omers/Canada 1,480 88 5.95% ▲ 9
25 FCC / FAC https://www.linkedin.com/company/fcc-fac/Canada 2,178 129 5.92% ▲ 0
26 iA Financial Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/industrielle_alliance/Canada 8,431 463 5.49% ▲ 0
27 Element Fleet Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/element-fleet-management/Canada 2,048 106 5.18% ▲ 14
28 Raymond Chabot Grant Thorntonhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/raymond-chabot-grant-thornton/Canada 2,322 120 5.17% ▲ 0
29 Manulife Investment Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/manulife-investment-management/Canada 2,515 129 5.13% New Entry
30 Sun Life https://www.linkedin.com/company/sun-life-financial/Canada 35,353 1,730 4.89% ▲ 2
31 Questrade Financial Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/questrade/Canada 1,995 95 4.76% ▲ 6
32 Moneris https://www.linkedin.com/company/moneris-solutions/Canada 2,187 102 4.66% ▼ -3
33 HOOPP https://www.linkedin.com/company/hoopp/Canada 1,051 48 4.57% ▼ -10
34 MCAP https://www.linkedin.com/company/mcap/Canada 1,107 50 4.52% ▲ 2
35 MD Financial Management https://www.linkedin.com/company/mdfinancialmanagement-gestionfinancieremd/Canada 1,187 48 4.04% ▲ 0
36 Ontario Teachers'  Pension Planhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/otpp/Canada 1,804 71 3.94% ▼ -6
37 Fairstone Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/fairstone/Canada 1,268 49 3.86% ▲ 2
38 Manulife Wealth https://www.linkedin.com/company/manulifesecurities/Canada 1,295 50 3.86% ▼ -7
39 Foresters Financial https://www.linkedin.com/company/foresters/Canada 1,454 53 3.65% ▲ 1
40 First National Financial https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-national-financial-lp/Canada 1,324 48 3.63% ▼ -6
41 Servus Credit Union https://www.linkedin.com/company/servus-credit-union/Canada 1,833 65 3.55% ▲ 2
42 BMO https://www.linkedin.com/company/bank-of-montreal/Canada 55,327 1,778 3.21% ▲ 2
43 BCI https://www.linkedin.com/company/british-columbia-investment-management-corporation-bci/Canada 1,560 49 3.14% New Entry
44 Coast Capital Savings https://www.linkedin.com/company/coast-capital-savings/Canada 1,714 53 3.09% ▼ -6
45 Symcor https://www.linkedin.com/company/symcor/Canada 1,426 44 3.09% ▲ 3
46 Vancity https://www.linkedin.com/company/vancity/Canada 2,496 74 2.96% ▼ -1
47 CIBC Mellon https://www.linkedin.com/company/cibc-mellon/Canada 1,780 50 2.81% ▲ 0
48 TMX Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tmx-group/Canada 1,922 53 2.76% ▼ -2
49 CPP Investments https://www.linkedin.com/company/cppinvestments/Canada 2,283 59 2.58% ▼ -7
50 RBC Investor Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/rbc-investor-services/Canada 2,999 43 1.43% ▼ -1

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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